Sr. No. Service Code / Description Total Value

1 MRF (Material Recovery Facility) 1,013,000.00

2 labourcess 10,130.00

Payment Terms :

SGST 91,170.00

CGST 91,170.00

Total Basic Value 1,023,130.00

Total after Discount 1,023,130.00

Total WO Value 1,205,470.00

Total WO Value : RUPEES TWELVE LAKH FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

ANUJ GOEL
Authorized By

Date: 10.10.2024 Time: 10:40:22

WO Number : 4300230199 WO Document Dt : 09.10.2024
WO Creation Dt : 09.10.2024 WO Last Rel Dt : 10.10.2024

IMPORTANT:
To report fraud or any ethical violation instance, log on to
www.godrejspeakup.tip-offs.in or write anonymously to